
Scheduling: Lessons Learned from 
Transitions Across Learning 

Environments

May 11, 2021 Accelerated Learning 1



Panelists

Facilitator: Dr. Jeffrey Fuller, Director, Bureau of School Support

• Brentwood Borough School District
o Dr. Amy Burch, Superintendent
o Mr. David Radcliffe, Middle School Principal

• Elizabeth Forward School District
o Dr. Todd Keruskin, Superintendent

• Freedom Area School District
o Mr. William Deal, High School Principal
o Mr. Ryan Smith, Middle School Principal

• Northgate School District
o Dr. Carolyn Johns, Superintendent
o Dr. Chris Caton, Director of Curriculum and Assessment
o Mrs. Nicole Smith, Middle School Principal

• West Allegheny School District
o Dr. Jerri Lynn Lippert, Superintendent
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Session Topics
• Introduction of Panelists
• Questions for Discussion

o What local conditions exist in your schools that impact scheduling?
e.g.- block scheduling, shared staff between buildings, etc.

o What did you try that worked for your school/schools?
o What did you try that did not work for your school/schools?
o What impact did factors such as social distancing, limited student counts (hybrid, 

etc.), cafeteria service, and transportation have on your decision-making and ability 
to implement your program?

o How did you gather input from and share information with your community?
o What advice do you offer to other school leaders to consider as they prepare for next 

year?
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• Open for Participant Questions for Panelists

• Follow-up Session: May 12, 2021
o Link will be sent to participants of today’s discussion 

and posted on the website



Thank you to our panelists

May 11, 2021 Accelerated Learning 5

Contact Information:

• Jeffrey Fuller: jefuller@pa.gov

• Amy Burch: amy.burch@bb-sd.com

• David Radcliffe: david.radcliffe@bb-sd.com

• Todd Keruskin: tkeruskin@efsd.net

• William Deal: wdeal@freedomarea.org

• Ryan Smith: rsmith@freedomarea.org

• Carolyn Johns: carolyn.johns@northgatesd.net

• Chris Caton: chris.caton@northgatesd.net

• Nicole Smith: nicole.smith@northgatesd.net

• Jerri Lynn Lippert: jlippert@westasd.org
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4/22/2021

Systems, Scheduling: Lessons Learned from Transitions Across 

Learning Environments

Submit your attendance for this session using this Google Form: tinyurl.com/PDEaccelerate 

If you are unable to open the tinyurl link, use:  https://forms.gle/KcwcPxgT5gXguaKSA (case sensitive)

You may also access the attendance form by scanning this QR code with your smartphone. 

Both links and the QR code direct you to the same form. 

The exit code for this session is: 1 2 6 9 7

https://tinyurl.com/PDEaccelerate
https://forms.gle/KcwcPxgT5gXguaKSA

